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General information about company
Scrip code 531529
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INES62E01013
Name of the company SOFTRAK VENTURE INVESTMENT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o of | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
€Y | shareholder | shareholders | P2'¢ UP paid-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(U] equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ Total as a
(I (1) n ! SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As 0% of
eld (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (V) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class i 00
held (V) X gy | 108 (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3997 45077900 45077900 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3997 45077900 45077900 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Ts‘fﬁlmbef of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
o assuming full i pledged or izati
No. Of . Shares g . Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. o Underlying | €onversiono shares (XII) | o tered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Cate Category of | Underlying Underlvi Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
gory . nderlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding " percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of A form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warranis capital) XD= " | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) () (VID+H(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 44829300 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 44829300 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;a(;f fully Partly No. Of shares Zg;isnﬁz'l d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a70
(1) shares held . (IV)HV)+ Total
v) shares Receipts (VI) 1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Trusts where any
person belonging to
'Promoter and
(e) Promoter Group' 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
category is 'trustee’,
'beneficiary', or
‘author of the trust'
Resident Individuals
(© holding nominal 3895 3093850 3093850 | 6.86 3093850 3093850 |6.86
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1 » 21892267 21892267 |48.57 21892267 21892267 | 48.57
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
() Indians (NRIs) 18 119244 119244 0.26 119244 119244 1 0.26
(o) Bodies Corporate 38 19971539 19971539 | 443 19971539 19971539 | 44.3
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3997 45077900 45077900 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 3997 45077900 45077900 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(O]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+BFC2 3997 45077900 45077900 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3997 45077900 45077900 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . . equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XI11) :
Sr. . Outstanding . held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of -

. Warrants . Asa % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa’o As a %
I (Xi) . . "~ f total sa o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftotal {0 1 rtotal ul ul u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (i) (iii)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
?2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(e) 0 1000 0 0 0
() 6.86 2845250 0 0 0
(h) 48.57 21892267 0 0 0
@) 0.26 119244 0 0 0
o 443 19971539 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOtal ®) 100 44829300 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 44829300 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 44829300
Total (A+B+C 100 44829300
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHITALNATH
CONSULTANT PRIVATE
LIMITED

EFFICENT TIE UP
PRIVATE LIMITED

SAKSHI BARTER
PVTLTD

RAJRATNA
BIGCINEMAS PRIVATE
LIMITED

KHODEEAR
ENTERPRISE

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAUCS2248D

AACCES022D

AAQCS2905P

AAGCR5634N

AAZFK2785P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8809212

6547516

1450000

1226586

949083

18982397

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

8809212

6547516

1450000

1226586

949083

18982397

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.54

14.52

3.22

2.72

2.11

42.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8809212

6547516

1450000

1226586

949083

18982397

Class eg:y

Total

8809212

6547516

1450000

1226586

949083

18982397

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.54

14.52

3.22

2.72

2.11

42.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.54

14.52

3.22

2.72

2.11

42.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

8809212

6547516

1450000

1226586
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAYAL SUJAY
MEHTA

SHEETAL
DAKSHESH
SHAH

DAKSHESH
RAMESHCHANDRA
SHAH

DHRUVIN
DAKSHESHBHAI
SHAH

DARSHANI
HARSHKUMAR
SHAH

HARDIK
HARSHADBHAI
PATEL

RAKESH

MANGILAL

RANKA

PAN (II)

ANOPMO0250F

AFQPS3398C

ACEPS7056G

FXLPS6598]

BCZPS3016E

BZEPP9046F

ACUPRS5574)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5480120

4579500

3699950

2000000

1317550

850000

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

5480120

4579500

3699950

2000000

1317550

850000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.16

10.16

8.21

4.44

2.92

1.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

5480120

4579500

3699950

2000000

1317550

850000

500000

Class eg:y

Total

5480120

4579500

3699950

2000000

1317550

850000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.16

10.16

8.21

4.44

2.92

1.89

1.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.16

10.16

8.21

4.44

2.92

1.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

5480120

4579500

3699950

2000000

1317550
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18427120

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

18427120

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18427120

Class eg:y

Total

18427120

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

40.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18427120

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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