General information about company							
Scrip code	531529						
NSE Symbol	NA						
MSEI Symbol	NA						
ISIN	INE562E01013						
Name of the company	SOFTRAK VENTURE INVESTMENT LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

			Table	- Summa	ry statement	notung of sp	centeu securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	Of No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each cla of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	3997	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3997	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full La conversion of convertible convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstandin Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group												
(B)	Public				100					44829300	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					44829300	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemen	t showing s	harehold	ing pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in ea class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders		Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of snares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	the shareholders (r)	(III)					1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					•
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Statement	showing shareh	olding pattern	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	;)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ient(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3895	3093850			3093850	6.86	3093850		3093850	6.86
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	45	21892267			21892267	48.57	21892267		21892267	48.57
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	18	119244			119244	0.26	119244		119244	0.26
(l)	Bodies Corporate	38	19971539			19971539	44.3	19971539		19971539	44.3
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3997	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3997	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100
С	Table IV - Statement	showing shareh	olding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Non l	Public shareho	lder			•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		3997	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100
Total (A+B+C)		3997	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100

	Ta	ible II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter C	Group				•	
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	15										
(e)				0					1000	0	0	0
(g)				6.86					2845250	0	0	0
(h)				48.57					21892267	0	0	0
(i)				0.26					119244	0	0	0
(1)				44.3					19971539	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				100					44829300	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				100					44829300	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder	•			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					44829300	1		
Total (A+B+C)				100					44829300			

		D0	dies Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHITALNATH CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	EFFICENT TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED	SAKSHI BARTER PVT LTD	RAJRATNA BIGCINEMAS PRIVATE LIMITED	KHODEEAR ENTERPRISE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAUCS2248D	AACCE8022D	AAQCS2905P	AAGCR5634N	AAZFK2785P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8809212	6547516	1450000	1226586	949083	18982397
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8809212	6547516	1450000	1226586	949083	18982397
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.54	14.52	3.22	2.72	2.11	42.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of see	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	8809212	6547516	1450000	1226586	949083	18982397
Class eg:y						
Total	8809212	6547516	1450000	1226586	949083	18982397
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.54	14.52	3.22	2.72	2.11	42.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.54	14.52	3.22	2.72	2.11	42.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	8809212	6547516	1450000	1226586	949083	18982397

1/18/25, 10:39 AM

Shareholding Pattern June-2024.html

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAYAL SUJAY MEHTA	SHEETAL DAKSHESH SHAH	DAKSHESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH	DHRUVIN DAKSHESHBHAI SHAH	DARSHANI HARSHKUMAR SHAH	HARDIK HARSHADBHAI PATEL	RAKESH MANGILAL RANKA
PAN (II)	ANOPM0250F	AFQPS3398C	ACEPS7056G	FXLPS6598J	BCZPS3016E	BZEPP9046F	ACUPR5574J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5480120	4579500	3699950	2000000	1317550	850000	500000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5480120	4579500	3699950	2000000	1317550	850000	500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.16	10.16	8.21	4.44	2.92	1.89	1.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	h class of securiti	es (IX)				·
Class eg: X	5480120	4579500	3699950	2000000	1317550	850000	500000
Class eg:y							
Total	5480120	4579500	3699950	2000000	1317550	850000	500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.16	10.16	8.21	4.44	2.92	1.89	1.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.16	10.16	8.21	4.44	2.92	1.89	1.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	5480120	4579500	3699950	2000000	1317550	850000	500000

1/18/25, 10:39 AM

Shareholding Pattern June-2024.html

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18427120
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18427120
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	18427120
Class eg:y	
Total	18427120
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	40.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40.88
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

1/18/25, 10:39 AM

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18427120
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0